—_

© © N o A W N

B N N N e T W s . W
©® N o vk W N = O

Position Other Positions Held
Director Of Library Services
Library Services Coordinator
Library Services Coordinator
Library Services Coordinator
Library Technician

Library Technician

Library Technician

Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant |

Library Technician

Library Assistant Il

Library Technician

Library Technician

Library Assistant |

Library Assistant |

Library Assistant |

Library Assistant |

County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Department

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

Total Wages

$95,328
$62,635
$60,002
$56,115
$48,453
$45,512
$41,512
$41,476
$38,894
$29,103
$27,795
$25,162
$22,895
$9,859
$8,912
$4,003
$2,498
$322



