	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Library Services		Sutter County	County Library	\$95,328
2.	Library Services Coordinator		Sutter County	County Library	\$62,635
3.	Library Services Coordinator		Sutter County	County Library	\$60,002
4.	Library Services Coordinator		Sutter County	County Library	\$56,115
5.	Library Technician		Sutter County	County Library	\$48,453
6.	Library Technician		Sutter County	County Library	\$45,512
7.	Library Technician		Sutter County	County Library	\$41,512
8.	Library Assistant II		Sutter County	County Library	\$41,476
9.	Library Assistant II		Sutter County	County Library	\$38,894
10.	Library Assistant I		Sutter County	County Library	\$29,103
11.	Library Technician		Sutter County	County Library	\$27,795
12.	Library Assistant II		Sutter County	County Library	\$25,162
13.	Library Technician		Sutter County	County Library	\$22,895
14.	Library Technician		Sutter County	County Library	\$9,859
15.	Library Assistant I		Sutter County	County Library	\$8,912
16.	Library Assistant I		Sutter County	County Library	\$4,003
17.	Library Assistant I		Sutter County	County Library	\$2,498
18.	Library Assistant I		Sutter County	County Library	\$322